
402 Hofheim Bahnhof  Marxheim Bürgerhaus  Bahnhof

Stadtbus Hofheim

HLB Hessenbus GmbH, Tel.: 0800 44 33 700
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Hofheim am Taunus
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Montag - Freitag Am 24.12. und 31.12. Verkehr wie Samstag
Hofheim Bahnhof 5    6.02  6.32  7.02  7.32  8.02  8.32  9.02  9.32 alle 12.32 13.04 13.32 alle 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32
- Am Untertor    6.04  6.34  7.04  7.34  8.04  8.34  9.04  9.34 30 12.34 13.06 13.34 30 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34
- Römerstraße    6.06  6.36  7.06  7.36  8.06  8.36  9.06  9.36 Min 12.36 13.08 13.36 Min 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36
Marxheim Mainzer Straße    6.07  6.37  7.07  7.37  8.07  8.37  9.07  9.37 12.37 13.09 13.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37
- Amselweg    6.08  6.38  7.08  7.38  8.08  8.38  9.08  9.38 12.38 13.10 13.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38
- Flörsheimer Straße    6.09  6.39  7.09  7.39  8.09  8.39  9.09  9.39 12.39 13.11 13.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39
- Bürgerhaus    6.11  6.41  7.11  7.41  8.11  8.41  9.11  9.41 12.41 13.13 13.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41
- Birkenweg    6.12  6.42  7.12  7.42  8.12  8.42  9.12  9.42 12.42 13.14 13.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42
- Festplatz    6.13  6.43  7.13  7.43  8.13  8.43  9.13  9.43 12.43 13.15 13.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43
- Kassernstraße    6.14  6.44  7.14  7.44  8.14  8.44  9.14  9.44 12.44 13.16 13.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44
- Mühlenweg    6.16  6.46  7.16  7.46  8.16  8.46  9.16  9.46 12.46 13.18 13.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46
- Stormstraße    6.17  6.47  7.17  7.47  8.17  8.47  9.17  9.47 12.47 13.19 13.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47
- Am Forsthaus    6.18  6.48  7.18  7.48  8.18  8.48  9.18  9.48 12.48 13.20 13.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48
Hofheim Breckenheimer Straße    6.19  6.49  7.19  7.49  8.19  8.49  9.19  9.49 12.49 13.21 13.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49
Marxheim Hermann-Löns-Straße    6.20  6.50  7.20  7.50  8.20  8.50  9.20  9.50 12.50 13.22 13.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50
Hofheim Römerstraße    6.22  6.52  7.22  7.52  8.22  8.52  9.22  9.52 12.52 13.24 13.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52
- Bahnhof 5    6.27  6.57  7.27  7.57  8.27  8.57  9.27  9.57 12.57 13.29 13.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57

Samstag
Hofheim Bahnhof 5    7.32  8.32  9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32
- Am Untertor    7.34  8.34  9.34 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34
- Römerstraße    7.36  8.36  9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36
Marxheim Mainzer Straße    7.37  8.37  9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37
- Amselweg    7.38  8.38  9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38
- Flörsheimer Straße    7.39  8.39  9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39
- Bürgerhaus    7.41  8.41  9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41
- Birkenweg    7.42  8.42  9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42
- Festplatz    7.43  8.43  9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43
- Kassernstraße    7.44  8.44  9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44
- Mühlenweg    7.46  8.46  9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46
- Stormstraße    7.47  8.47  9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47
- Am Forsthaus    7.48  8.48  9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48
Hofheim Breckenheimer Straße    7.49  8.49  9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49
Marxheim Hermann-Löns-Straße    7.50  8.50  9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50
Hofheim Römerstraße    7.52  8.52  9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52
- Bahnhof 5    7.57  8.57  9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57
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